NSTITUTE
ANNUAL
SYMPOSIUM-2024
(BIAS2024)

DATE VENUE

Day-1 & Day-2 Unified Academic Campus
27-28 November, Block EN/80, Sector-V
2024 Kolkata-700091

Day-3 Bose Institute-Rajabajar
29 November, 93/1, A.P.C. Road

2024 Kolkata-700009
REGISTRATION SOCIAL MEDIA

RSVP is mandatory for all
participating students.

f #Bose Institute
Please confirm your

X @bose_institute
@ @bose_institute

=, !.-.;l

attendance by completing .LE}qﬂ
the RSVP form at the: Eﬂiﬁl
RSVP Link or scan brc i
Deadline for registration:
24 November 2024



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdfIAUh_g1RQI9-DcUrkSdJDjfa4aPw5q1MCfYchFpb3MEIOA/viewform

WEDNESDAY

09:45-10:00

10:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-12:45

13:00-14:00

14:15-15:00
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:30

16:30-18:30

THURSDAY

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-14:15
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:30

16:30-18:30

FRIDAY

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-14:30

BOSE INSTITUTE

ANNUAL SYMPOSIUM - 2024 (BIAS2024)

DAY-1 (UAC)

Welcome Note

Industry-Academia

Tea

In-house Talks

Lunch

Invited Talks

Tea + Poster

DAY-2 (UAC)

In-house Talks

Tea

In-house Talks

Lunch

In-house Talks

Tea + Poster

DAY-3 (MC)

In-house Talks

Tea

In-house Talks

Programme Schedule

27/11

Prof. Pallob Kundu
Dr. Basudeb Maiji

Dr. Satyabrata Mahapatra
Dr. Susanta Mondal

Dr. Santanu Dasgupta

Prof. Subhrangsu Chatterjee
Prof. Soumen Roy

Prof. Kaushik Biswas Lab
Prof. Jayanta Mukherjee Lab
Prof. Supriya Das Lab

Prof. Dibyendu Das
Prof. Sangram Bagh
Prof. Pradeep K. Mohanty

Room 022

28/11

Prof. Shubho Chaudhuri Lab
Prof. Anirban Bhunia Lab

Prof. Subhrangsu Chatterjee Lab
Prof. Suman Kumar Banik Lab
Prof. Srimonti Sarkar Lab

Dr. Pramod Kumar Shukla Lab
Prof. Kaustuv Sanyal Lab

Prof. Pallob Kundu Lab
Dr. Anup Ghosh Lab

Dr. Sanat Kumar Das Lab
Dr. Amit Kumar Paul Lab
Prof. Zhumur Ghosh Lab

Room 022

29/11

Prof. Shubhra Ghosh Dastidar Lab
Prof. Dhruba Gupta Lab

Dr. Smaraijit Polley Lab
Dr. Saikat Biswas Lab
Dr. Anupama Ghosh Lab
Dr. Utpal Nandi Lab

Award Announcement
Vote of Thanks

Lunch

Session Chair

Prof. Debaraj Mukherjee

Prof. Gaurab Gangopadhyay

Prof. Debaraj Mukherjee
Prof. Shubhra Ghosh Dastidar
Prof. Soumen Roy

Session Chair

Prof. Anup Kumar Misra

Prof. Abhijit Chatterjee

Prof. Srimonti Sarkar

Session Chair

Dr. Sanat Kumar Das

Prof. Atin Kumar Mandal



